USRN (Road
Reference)

1300033
1300069
1300155
1300199
1300219
1300240
1300260
1300274
1300281
1300304
1300374
1300375
1300409
1300432
1300473
1300529
1300555
1300588
1300605
1300613

Road Name

ASHFORD ROAD
BARNFIELD ROAD
BOWL ROAD
BURNT MILL ROAD
CANTERBURY ROAD
CHARING HILL
CHERRY TREE ROAD
CHURCH HILL
CHURCH ROAD
CLEARMOUNT DRIVE
DOWNS CLOSE
DOWNS WAY
EGERTON ROAD
FAVERSHAM ROAD
WOOTON LANE
HAFFENDEN MEADOW
HART HILL
HIGH STREET
HITHER FIELD
HOOK LANE

Cleansing Frequency

Main Road - Every 12 Months
Not attended - no drains recorded
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Not attended - no drains recorded
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months

Number of

Drains*

64
0
7

18
1

25

13
6
3

10




1300620
1300626
1300628
1300689
1300761
1300777
1300824
1300857
1300891
1300915
1300930
1300935
1300946
1301033
1301047
1301053
1301097
1301124
1301133
1301151
1301155
1301202

HUNGER HATCH LANE
HURST LANE
HURSTFORD LANE
LEACON LANE
MAIDSTONE ROAD
MARKET PLACE
MONKERY LANE
NEWLANDS ROAD
OLD ASHFORD ROAD
PARK LANE
PETT LANE
PILGRIMS WAY
PLUCKLEY ROAD
RUSHMERE LANE
SAYER ROAD
SCHOOL ROAD
SOUTHFIELD LANE
STALISFIELD ROAD
STATION ROAD
STONE STILE FARM ROAD
STONEBRIDGE GREEN ROAD
THE HILL

Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Not attended - no drains recorded
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Main Road - Every 12 Months
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155

37

17




1301208
1301241
1301250
1301253
1301283
1301327
1301330
1301334
1301343
1301344
1301353
1301481
1301488
1301616
1301740
1301741
1301903
1301904
1302089
1302090
1302091
1302104

THE MOAT
THE WYND
TILE LODGE ROAD
TOLL LANE
VICARAGE LANE
WESTWELL LANE
WHELER ROAD
WICKEN LANE
WIND HILL
WIND HILL LANE
WOODBROOK
BURLEIGH ROAD
CENTENARY CLOSE
STATION ROAD CAR PARK
CHARING HEATH ROAD
CHARING HEATH ROAD
KENNELLING ROAD
LENHAM HEATH ROAD
TATCHELL DRIVE
RUGLYS WAY
ELLEN CLOSE
BRENCHLEY MEWS

Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing

Not attended - no drains recorded

Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Hotspot - Every 6 Months
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
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19
26
37
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21
10

22




1303061
1303198
1303389
1303432
1303465
1303492
1301123
1301298

CHAPEL WOOD
MONKS WALK
CANTERBURY ROAD
THE GROVE
SURGERY CLOSE
WILKINSON CLOSE
STALISFIELD CHURCH ROAD
WARREN STREET ROAD

Not attended - no drains recorded

Not attended - no drains recorded

Not attended - no drains recorded
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing
Targetted Cleansing

Not attended - no drains recorded

Not attended - no drains recorded
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