USRN (Road Reference)	Road Name	Cleansing Frequency	Number of Drains*
1300033	ASHFORD ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	64
1300069	BARNFIELD ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1300155	BOWL ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	7
1300199	BURNT MILL ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	18
1300219	CANTERBURY ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	1
1300240	CHARING HILL	Main Road - Every 12 Months	25
1300260	CHERRY TREE ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	13
1300274	CHURCH HILL	Targetted Cleansing	6
1300281	CHURCH ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	3
1300304	CLEARMOUNT DRIVE	Targetted Cleansing	10
1300374	DOWNS CLOSE	Targetted Cleansing	5
1300375	DOWNS WAY	Targetted Cleansing	14
1300409	EGERTON ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	3
1300432	FAVERSHAM ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	7
1300473	WOOTON LANE	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1300529	HAFFENDEN MEADOW	Targetted Cleansing	4
1300555	HART HILL	Targetted Cleansing	1
1300588	HIGH STREET	Main Road - Every 12 Months	14
1300605	HITHER FIELD	Targetted Cleansing	10
1300613	HOOK LANE	Main Road - Every 12 Months	7

1300620	HUNGER HATCH LANE	Targetted Cleansing	3
1300626	HURST LANE	Targetted Cleansing	48
1300628	HURSTFORD LANE	Targetted Cleansing	3
1300689	LEACON LANE	Targetted Cleansing	7
1300761	MAIDSTONE ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	50
1300777	MARKET PLACE	Targetted Cleansing	5
1300824	MONKERY LANE	Targetted Cleansing	1
1300857	NEWLANDS ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1300891	OLD ASHFORD ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	5
1300915	PARK LANE	Targetted Cleansing	6
1300930	PETT LANE	Targetted Cleansing	9
1300935	PILGRIMS WAY	Targetted Cleansing	11
1300946	PLUCKLEY ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	56
1301033	RUSHMERE LANE	Targetted Cleansing	38
1301047	SAYER ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	8
1301053	SCHOOL ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	12
1301097	SOUTHFIELD LANE	Targetted Cleansing	3
1301124	STALISFIELD ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	155
1301133	STATION ROAD	Main Road - Every 12 Months	9
1301151	STONE STILE FARM ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	37
1301155	STONEBRIDGE GREEN ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	3
1301202	THE HILL	Main Road - Every 12 Months	17

1301208	THE MOAT	Targetted Cleansing	19
1301241	THE WYND	Targetted Cleansing	1
1301250	TILE LODGE ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	7
1301253	TOLL LANE	Targetted Cleansing	19
1301283	VICARAGE LANE	Targetted Cleansing	26
1301327	WESTWELL LANE	Targetted Cleansing	37
1301330	WHELER ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	6
1301334	WICKEN LANE	Targetted Cleansing	3
1301343	WIND HILL	Targetted Cleansing	4
1301344	WIND HILL LANE	Targetted Cleansing	4
1301353	WOODBROOK	Targetted Cleansing	12
1301481	BURLEIGH ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1301488	CENTENARY CLOSE	Targetted Cleansing	9
1301616	STATION ROAD CAR PARK	Targetted Cleansing	2
1301740	CHARING HEATH ROAD	Hotspot - Every 6 Months	8
1301741	CHARING HEATH ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	6
1301903	KENNELLING ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	2
1301904	LENHAM HEATH ROAD	Targetted Cleansing	21
1302089	TATCHELL DRIVE	Targetted Cleansing	10
1302090	RUGLYS WAY	Targetted Cleansing	7
1302091	ELLEN CLOSE	Targetted Cleansing	22
1302104	BRENCHLEY MEWS	Targetted Cleansing	1

1303061	CHAPEL WOOD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1303198	MONKS WALK	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1303389	CANTERBURY ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1303432	THE GROVE	Targetted Cleansing	7
1303465	SURGERY CLOSE	Targetted Cleansing	2
1303492	WILKINSON CLOSE	Targetted Cleansing	5
1301123	STALISFIELD CHURCH ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
1301298	WARREN STREET ROAD	Not attended - no drains recorded	0
<del>-</del>			